UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

NOTIFICATION NO.08 /Cond.D.S.

Date Sheet for the B.F.A. (Painting) First, Second, Third & Fourth Year Annual Examination
2022 to be held in January, 2023

WRITTEN EXAMINATION

Paper Timing From 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm
On Friday From 02:30 pm to 05:30 pm

Place of Examination: Lahore(1) (Girls) P.U. Examination Centres, Quaid-e-Azam Campus, Wahdat
Road Ground Floor (Hall D-1)

FIRST YEAR
Date Day Paper Subject
18-01-2023 | Wednesday 1 English I (Language in use)
oora0s | Fay | 2| e el e ot o 0400
24-01-2023 Tuesday 3 Art Appreciation | (Ancient Civilization)
26-01-2023 | Thursday 4 Techniques of Painting
SECOND YEAR
Date Day Paper Subject
19-01-2023 | Thursday 8 English 11 (Academic Reading & Writing)
23-01-2023 | Monday 10 Muslim Art (Muslim Painting)
25-01-2023 | Wednesday 11 Techniques of Graphic Arts
27-01-2023 Friday 9 History of Western Art
THIRD YEAR
Date Day Paper Subject
18-01-2023 | Wednesday 15 History of Modern Art
20-01-2023 Friday 16 Muslim Architecture
24-01-2023 | Tuesday 17 Art Appreciation Il
26-01-2023 | Thursday 18 Contemporary Art in Pakistan

P.T.O



PRACTICAL EXAMINATION
Time: -9:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon

Place of Examination: 1.Himayat-e-Islam Khawateen Degree College New Garden Town, Lahore.
2. Govt. Fatima Jinnah College for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore.

FIRST YEAR
Date Day Paper | Subject
30-01-2023 | Monday 5 (T;Zta‘;; glﬁ(\)l\lljirr;gper day)
02-02-2023 | Thursday | 6 nggz'st : ?}igsirggper day)
06-02-2023 | Monday 7 Exhibition of Work
SECOND YEAR
Date Day Paper | Subject
30-01-2023 | Monday | 12 gg‘;"}'/g% hours per day)
02-02-2023 | Thursday | 13 (F8'9 d“;;g%"ﬁ;ﬂ?:igg’r” dg?/;' or Tempera)

10-02-2023 Friday 14 | Exhibition of Work

THIRD YEAR
Date Day Paper | Subject
Drawing
30-01-2023 Monday 19 (3 days 3 hours per day)
. Figure Composition (Oil or Tempera)
02-02-2023 | Thursday 20 (8 days 3 hours per day)
10-02-2023 Friday 21 Exhibition of Work

FOURTH YEAR

Date Day Paper | Subject

30-01-2023 | Monday 23 Mini Thesis

02-02-2023 | Thursday 24 Main Thesis Project

06-02-2023 | Monday 22 Research Methodology

(MUHAMMAD SHAHID)
Deputy Controller (Conduct)
Dated: 05-01-2023 for Controller of Examinations.



